
Direction: Berwick-Upon-Tweed

101 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

253 bus Time Schedule
Berwick-Upon-Tweed Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 09:00 - 18:00

Tuesday 09:00 - 18:00

Wednesday 09:00 - 18:00

Thursday 09:00 - 18:00

Friday 09:00 - 18:00

Saturday Not Operational

253 bus Info
Direction: Berwick-Upon-Tweed
Stops: 101
Trip Duration: 154 min
Line Summary:

The 253 bus line (Edinburgh - Berwick-upon-Tweed) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Berwick-Upon-Tweed: 09:00 - 18:00(2) Edinburgh: 06:00 - 15:00
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 253 bus station near you and find out when is the next 253 bus arriving.

253 bus time schedule & line map

Edinburgh - Berwick-upon-Tweed Get The App253

Bus Station, Edinburgh

Leopold Place, Hillside

Brunswick Street, Hillside

Wellington Street, Hillside

Brunton Place, Hillside

Abbeyhill

Marionville Road, Abbeyhill

Meadowbank Stadium, Meadowbank

Meadowbank House, Meadowbank

Abercorn Road, Willowbrae

Willowbrae Gardens, Willowbrae

Ulster Drive, Willowbrae

Northfield Crescent, Willowbrae

Paisley Drive, Willowbrae

Duddingston Mills, Willowbrae

Duddingston Avenue, Duddingston

Duddingston Gardens, Duddingston

Southfield Loan, Duddingston

Milton Gardens North, Durham

Magdalene Drive, Bingham

The Jewel, Bingham

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/253/28753368/4687863/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832696-28753368&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20-%20Berwick-upon-Tweed
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832696-28753368&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28753368%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28753368%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_253_Edinburgh%20-%20Berwick-upon-Tweed_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_253_Edinburgh%20-%20Berwick-upon-Tweed_Scotland_View


Parrotshot, Magdalene

Corbiewynd, Magdalene

Milton Link, Magdalene

Fort Kinnaird East, Newcraighall

Arthurs Way, Haddington

Gateside Road, Haddington

Knowes Road, Haddington

Park Lane, Haddington

Letham Drive, Haddington

Station Road, Haddington

Corn Exchange, Haddington

Market Street, Haddington

Artillery Park, Haddington

Dunbar Road, Haddington

Traprain Terrace, Haddington

Abbey Toll, Haddington

Abbey Mains, Haddington

Sandys Mill, Haddington

Beanston, Haddington

Monksmuir Park, Haddington

Hailes Rd End, Pencraig

Orchardfield, East Linton

The Mart, East Linton

Bridgend Hotel, East Linton

Phantassie Farm, East Linton

The Knowes, East Linton

Biel, West Barns

Tynefield, West Barns

Hedderwick Hill Road End, West Barns

East Links Family Park, West Barns

Duke Street, West Barns

School Brae, West Barns

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/253/28753368/4687863/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832696-28753368&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20-%20Berwick-upon-Tweed
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/253/28753368/4687863/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832696-28753368&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20-%20Berwick-upon-Tweed


Caravan Park, West Barns

Old Police Station, Belhaven

Belhaven

Gala Green, Dunbar

Grahame Place, Dunbar

Boroughdales, Dunbar

Bleachingfield, Dunbar

Post Office

Railway Station, Dunbar

Parish Church, Dunbar

Bellevue Avenue, Dunbar

Goldenstones Avenue, Dunbar

Dunbar Asda, Dunbar

Thurston Home Farm Cottages, Innerwick

Thurston, Innerwick

Thurston Manor, Innerwick

Smithy Row, Innerwick

War Memorial, Innerwick

Crowhill, Innerwick

Bowling Green, Cockburnspath

Grantshouse Bus Shelter, Grantshouse

South Renton Rd End, Grantshouse

Renton Bush, Grantshouse

Houndwood S-Bound, Houndwood

Lemington Farm Rd End, Reston

Reston Station, Reston

Ladeside, Reston

Lawfield Drive, Ayton

Red Lion House, Ayton

Old Town Ayton, Ayton

Eyemouth High School, Eyemouth

The Avenue, Eyemouth



Direction: Edinburgh

100 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

253 bus Time Schedule
Edinburgh Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:00 - 15:00

Tuesday 06:00 - 15:00

Wednesday 06:00 - 15:00

Thursday 06:00 - 15:00

Friday 06:00 - 15:00

Saturday Not Operational

253 bus Info
Direction: Edinburgh
Stops: 100
Trip Duration: 153 min
Line Summary:

Linkim Court, Eyemouth

Eyemouth Co-Op, Eyemouth

Victoria Road Car Park, Eyemouth

The Avenue, Eyemouth

Eyemouth High School, Eyemouth

Burnmouth Village Hall, Burnmouth

Upper Burnmouth, Burnmouth

Maryfield Bridge, Lamberton

New East Farm, Marshall Meadows

Folly Farm, Marshall Meadows

Conundrum, Ramparts Business Park

Morrisons, Newfields

Magdelene, Highfields Estate

Cemetery Lodge, Berwick-Upon-Tweed

North Road Nursing Home, Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Railway Station, Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Berwick Railway Station, Berwick-Upon-Tweed

North Road Nursing Home, Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Cemetery Lodge, Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Morrisons, Newfields

Conundrum, Ramparts Business Park

Loughend, Marshall Meadows

New East Farm, Marshall Meadows

Maryfield Bridge, Lamberton

East Flemington, Burnmouth

Upper Burnmouth, Burnmouth

Eyemouth High School, Eyemouth

The Avenue, Eyemouth

Linkim Court, Eyemouth

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/253/28753368/4691850/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832696-28753368&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20-%20Berwick-upon-Tweed


Eyemouth Co-Op, Eyemouth

Victoria Road Car Park, Eyemouth

The Avenue, Eyemouth

Eyemouth High School, Eyemouth

Beanburn Ayton, Ayton

Red Lion House, Ayton

Lawfield Drive, Ayton

Ladeside, Reston

Reston Station, Reston

Ladeside, Reston

Lemington Farm Rd End, Reston

Houndwood N-Bound, Houndwood

Renton Bush, Grantshouse

South Renton Rd End, Grantshouse

Grantshouse Bus Shelter, Grantshouse

Bowling Green, Cockburnspath

Crowhill, Innerwick

War Memorial, Innerwick

Smithy Row, Innerwick

Thurston Manor, Innerwick

Thurston, Innerwick

Thurston Home Farm Cottages, Innerwick

Dunbar Asda, Dunbar

Goldenstones Avenue, Dunbar

Bellevue Avenue, Dunbar

Parish Church, Dunbar

Railway Station, Dunbar

Cossars Wynd

Bleachingfield, Dunbar

Boroughdales, Dunbar

Grahame Place, Dunbar

Gala Green, Dunbar

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/253/28753368/4691850/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832696-28753368&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20-%20Berwick-upon-Tweed
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/253/28753368/4691850/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832696-28753368&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20-%20Berwick-upon-Tweed


Belhaven

Old Police Station, Belhaven

Caravan Park, West Barns

School Brae, West Barns

Duke Street, West Barns

East Links Family Park, West Barns

Hedderwick Hill Road End, West Barns

Tynefield, West Barns

Biel, West Barns

The Knowes, East Linton

Phantassie Farm, East Linton

Bridgend Hotel, East Linton

The Mart, East Linton

Orchardfield, East Linton

Hailes Rd End, Pencraig

Monksmuir Park, Haddington

Beanston, Haddington

Sandys Mill, Haddington

Abbey Mains, Haddington

Abbey Toll, Haddington

Traprain Terrace, Haddington

Dunbar Road, Haddington

Artillery Park, Haddington

High Street, Haddington

Police Station, Haddington

Station Road, Haddington

Letham Drive, Haddington

Park Lane, Haddington

Knowes Road, Haddington

Gateside Road, Haddington

Arthurs Way, Haddington

Fort Kinnaird East, Newcraighall



253 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scotland.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Milton Link, Magdalene

Corbiewynd, Magdalene

Parrotshot, Magdalene

The Jewel, Bingham

Magdalene Drive, Bingham

Milton Road, Bingham

Milton Gardens North, Durham

Duddingston Gardens, Duddingston

Duddingston Avenue, Duddingston

Duddingston Mills, Willowbrae

Paisley Drive, Willowbrae

Northfield Crescent, Willowbrae

Ulster Drive, Willowbrae

Willowbrae Gardens, Willowbrae

Abercorn Road, Willowbrae

Meadowbank House, Meadowbank

Meadowbank Stadium, Meadowbank

Wishaw Terrace, Meadowbank

Brunton Place, Hillside

Wellington Street, Hillside

Brunswick Street, Hillside

Leopold Place, Hillside

Bus Station, Edinburgh


